é

—

2
K
4
S
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

N A T WN

X List of Address Dropoffs.xIsx

A
Dave Lyle Hotels

Cherry Road Hotels

Open with «

Fort Mill Hotels

Carowinds Blvd Hotels

1325 Springdale Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730

1106 Anderson Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730

1385 Broadcloth Street, Fort Mill, SC 29715

3519 Lakemont Blvd. , Fort Mill, SC 29708

1323 Old Springdale Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730

888 Riverview Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730

1655 Carolina Place Drive, Fort Mill, SC 29715

I-77 South, Fort Mill, SC 29715

1285 Old Springdale Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730

973 Corporate Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC 29730

1520 Carolina Place Drive, Fort Mill, SC 29715

760 Galleria Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC 29730

1300 River Run Court, Rock Hill, SC 29730

1840 Coltharp Road, Fort Mill, SC29715

800 Galleria Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC 29730

2111 Tabor Drive, Rock Hill, SC 29730

578 Galleria Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC 29730

2135 Tabor Drive, Rock Hill, SC 29730

493 Galleria Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC29730

650 Tinsley Way, Rock Hill, SC29730

680 Tinsley Way, Rock Hill, SC29730

354 Technology Center Way, Rock Hill, SC 29730

340 Amistead Avenue, Fort Mill, SC 29708

120 Cristano Avenue, Fort Mill, SC 29715



https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#inbox
https://www.google.com/intl/en/about/products?tab=mh
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://mail.google.com&service=mail

