







	A	В	С	D	E
1	Dave Lyle Hotels	Cherry Road Hotels	Fort Mill Hotels	Carowinds Blvd Hotels	
2	Laquinta Inn & Suites	Clarion Pointe	Courtyard Mariott Fort Mill	Towneplace Suites @ Carowinds	
3	1325 Springdale Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730	1106 Anderson Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730	1385 Broadcloth Street, Fort Mill, SC 29715	3519 Lakemont Blvd. , Fort Mill, SC 29708	
4	Comfort Suites	Best Western	Holiday Inn Express & Suites Fort Mill	Fort Mill Welcome Center	
5	1323 Old Springdale Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730	888 Riverview Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730	1655 Carolina Place Drive, Fort Mill, SC 29715	I-77 South, Fort Mill, SC 29715	
6	Home 2 Suites Rock Hill	Comfort Inn & Suites	Hampton Inn & Suites Fort Mill		
7	1285 Old Springdale Road, Rock Hill, SC 29730	973 Corporate Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC 29730	1520 Carolina Place Drive, Fort Mill, SC 29715		
8	Wingate	Courtyard Mariott Rock Hill	Home 2 Suites Fort Mill		
9	760 Galleria Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC 29730	1300 River Run Court, Rock Hill, SC 29730	1840 Coltharp Road, Fort Mill, SC 29715		
10	Tru		Cambria Fort Mill		
11	800 Galleria Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC 29730		340 Amistead Avenue, Fort Mill, SC 29708		
12	Hampton Inn & Suites		Tru by Hilton Fort Mill		
13	2111 Tabor Drive, Rock Hill, SC 29730		120 Cristano Avenue, Fort Mill, SC 29715		
14	Fairfield Inn & Suites				
15	578 Galleria Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC 29730				
16	Towneplace Suites				
17	2135 Tabor Drive, Rock Hill, SC 29730				
18	Staybridge Suites				
19	493 Galleria Blvd. , Rock Hill, SC 29730				
20	Hilton Garden Inn				
21	650 Tinsley Way, Rock Hill, SC 29730				
22	Holiday Inn Express & Suites				
23	680 Tinsley Way, Rock Hill, SC 29730				
24	Cambria Rock Hill				
25	354 Technology Center Way, Rock Hill, SC 29730				

